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1. �� !

1.1 �� !"#$%&'()*&'+,-./()-./+,01./()1./+,23-.()-

�� !"�#$"�� !%&'()*+,-./011234546789:7;<=>

�� !"#$%&'()�*+,-./0123456789:;<=>-*?@-A

�� !"#$%&'()*

1.2 �� !"#$%&#$''()

1.3 �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./0123456.7

1.4 �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./012!"#345*+6/078!"#9/0

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./0123/0456789:

1.5 �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./0123456713.09(2)�� !"#$%&'

�� !"#$%&'()*

2. �� !"#$%&'()*+,!-

�� !"

�� !

�� !" �� !" �� !"#

�� ! �� ! �%�

�� 18,697,734,523 18,769,417,018 (1.00)

�� !"#$%&�� !' 13,274,891,781 12,507,692,715 6.13

�� !" 4.59 4.32 6.25

�� �� !"

�� ! ��  ! �� !

�� ! �� ! �%�

�� !"#$%&'()* 1,752,348,548 1,752,348,548 67.60

�� !"#$%&'()*+, 0.607 0.607 67.60

�� !

�� �� 

�� ! ��  ! �� !"#

�� ! �� ! �%�

�� 836,126,378 836,126,378 (8.83)

�� !"# 0.289 0.289 (8.54)

�� !"# 0.289 0.289 (8.54)

�� !"#$%� 6.30 6.30 ��3.4�� !

3. �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./0""#1"23456"789:;<

�� !"#$%&'( H���1,032��A���67,128�� !68,160��

�� !"#$%&'(()*(+,

�� !"#$%&

�� !"#!$ �� !"#$ % �� !

HKSCC NOMINEES LIMITED 1,378,832,900 H�

�� 4,876,724 A�

�� 3,723,321 A�

�� !" 2,399,946 A�

CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS LIMITED 2,258,257 A�

HSBC NOMINEES (HONG KONG) LIMITED 1,632,000 H�

WONG SHIRLEY KAYE 1,104,000 A�

�� 1,038,800 A�

��50ETF 906,219 A�

�� 828,000 A�

4. �� !

4.1 �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./01234567

1. �� !"#$%&'()*+,-

�� �� !"#$

�� �� ! �� ! �� ! �� !"#

�� ! �� ! �� ! �%�

1) �� ! 1,453,174,972 1,016,976,019 436,198,953 42.89

2) �� ! 585,840,046 893,276,250 (307,436,204) (34.42)

3) �� ! 1,084,174,366 515,065,022 569,109,344 110.49

4) �� ! 451,766,500 1,443,266,499 (991,499,999) (68.70)

5) �� ! 400,487,136 808,575,644 (408,088,508) (50.47)

6) �� ! 242,246,574 56,044,839 186,201,735 332.24

7) �� !"# 1,504,550,383 500,000,000 1,004,550,383 200.91

1) �� !"#$%&'((1) �� !"#$%&'()*+,-83,613�� (2) ��

�� 100,000�� !"#$%&

2) �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./0123�� !456

3) �� !"#$%&'()*+,-&./0123456"#-78��9.!"

��

4) �� !"#$%&'()*+�,-./01234567-89:;<=

5) �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./012345678./019:;'<=>

�� !"

6) �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./01234.567��89:;<=!>

2 �� !"#$%& '()

�� �� !"#$

�� �� �� ! �� ! �� !"#

�� ! �� ! �� ! �%�

1) �� ! 7,908,463,186 4,570,918,892 3,337,544,294 73.02

2) �� ! 6,767,590,571 3,101,749,556 3,665,841,015 118.19

3) �� !"#$ 12,906,275 6,372,521 6,533,754 102.53

4) �� ! 29,573,992 17,961,030 11,612,962 64.66

5) �� !"#$% 53,901,508 (190,381,099) 244,282,607 (128.31)

1) �� !"#$%&'()(1) �� !"#$%&'()*+,- (2) �� !"#

�� 

2007�1-2�� !"#$%2006�� �!"#$%&�'()*+,2�� !"#

�� !"#$%2007�3�� !"#$%&'()*#+,-./0#LME3�� 

�� !"#$%8,000�� /�� !

2) �� !"#$%&'()(1) �� !"#$%&'()*+,- (2) �� !"#

�� !"

3) �� !"#$%$&'()*+,-./012 3430%�� !"#

4) �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./0123�45678,9:"#.9;<=

�� !"#$

5) �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./01-2�� !"#$%&'()*+,-.

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./

4.3 �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./0

�� !" �� !"#$%&'()*+,-./01�23456789:;<=>?@

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./0� !123456

�� !" 2007�3�16�� !"#$%&'()*'+,+-. !"/0123456

�10�� !"#$%&'()*29,000��A��� !"#$%&'()*+

�� !"#$%&'()*$+,-./01234567+89:!

44.63%�

5. �� !"#$%&'()*+!,-./0

�� !"

2007�3�31�

�� �� 

�� �� ! �� ! �� ! �� !

�� ! �� ! �� ! �� !

�� !"

�� !" 1,453,174,972 1,016,976,019 905,020,059 515,988,371

�� !" 585,840,046 893,276,250 553,654,736 765,891,354

�� !" 979,653,027 894,416,243 742,956,175 670,822,644

�� !" 1,084,174,366 515,065,022 1,112,981,679 483,075,884

�� !" 4,159 — — —

�� !" — — 24,000,000 —

�� !"# 234,279,332 299,293,401 220,191,812 235,509,485

�� 4,797,760,528 6,138,997,323 4,469,340,812 6,004,386,937

�� !"#$ 1,088,388 — — —

�� !"# 9,135,974,818 9,758,024,257 8,028,145,273 8,675,674,675

�� !"#

�� !"#$ 155,000,000 119,005,470 815,915,209 781,377,465

�� !" 6,258,922,884 6,381,933,541 5,756,888,447 5,869,239,476

�� !" 2,888,070,029 2,252,903,687 2,780,253,842 1,939,719,761

�� !" 259,766,792 257,550,063 230,086,730 227,364,771

�� !"#$% 9,561,759,705 9,011,392,761 9,583,144,227 8,817,701,472

�� ! 18,697,734,523 18,769,417,018 17,611,289,500 17,493,376,148
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�� !"

��� ! 451,766,500 1,443,266,499 30,266,500 905,266,500

��� ! 32,391,893 34,421,893 32,391,893 34,421,893

��� ! 400,487,136 808,575,644 303,492,981 648,941,403

��� ! 242,246,574 56,044,839 321,620,683 44,634,620

��� !"# 34,911,282 3,884,975 26,021,584 882,955

��� ! 727,838,677 895,095,440 717,587,870 857,877,844

��� ! 25,861,610 9,450,000 22,400,000 9,450,000

��� ! 4,151,000 18,000,000 — —

��� !" 596,953,222 507,342,377 548,184,014 505,670,464

��� ! 4,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000 4,000,000

��� !"#$%&'( 42,400,000 253,270,000 — 206,870,000

��� !"# 1,504,550,383 500,000,000 1,504,527,182 500,000,000

�� !"# 4,067,558,277 4,533,351,668 3,510,492,706 3,718,015,678

�� !"#

��� ! 808,087,000 1,204,797,000 708,087,000 1,104,797,000

��� !" 37,375,444 35,561,000 37,375,444 35,561,000

��� !"#$ 72,684,026 72,684,026 72,684,026 72,684,026

��� !"#$ 918,146,470 1,313,042,026 818,146,470 1,213,042,026

�� ! 4,985,704,747 5,846,393,694 4,328,639,176 4,931,057,704

�� !"#$%&!"'(

�� !"#$%"& 2,895,038,200 2,895,038,200 2,895,038,200 2,895,038,200

�� !" 1,928,326,352 1,995,348,895 1,926,326,352 1,995,348,895

�� !"#

�� !" 3,620,890,131 3,620,890,128 3,602,619,293 3,602,619,291

�� !"# 4,834,282,099 3,998,155,721 4,858,666,479 4,069,312,058

�� !"#$%& (3,645,000) (1,740,229) — —

�� !"#$%&'()*+ 13,274,891,781 12,507,692,715 — —

�� !"#$ 437,137,995 415,330,609 — —

�� !"#$%&'"#()* 13,712,029,777 12,923,023,324 13,282,650,324 12,562,318,444

�� !"#$%&

��� !"#$%&' 18,697,734,523 18,769,417,018 17,611,289,500 17,493,376,148

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./01$%234),-5601$%78

�� 

�� !

2007�1-3�

�� �� 

�� �� �� ! �� �� !

�� ! �� ! �� ! �� !

� . �� ! 7,908,463,186 4,570,918,892 7,630,973,799 4,446,623,208

�� �� ! 6,767,590,571 3,101,749,556 6,630,386,949 2,998,539,385

�� !"#$ 12,906,275 6,372,521 12,709,866 6,136,744

�� ! 29,573,992 17,961,030 20,205,810 10,402,697

�� ! 90,920,023 108,897,973 72,541,073 100,741,798

�� ! 40,879,065 39,034,665 38,578,137 36,099,232

�� !"# — (20,594,857) — (20,594,857)

�� �� !"#

�� !"#$ 53,901,508 (190,381,099) 90,073,745 (190,381,099)

�� !"#$% (1,462,256) — 388,796 73,169

�� �� !"#

�� !"#

�� !" (1,462,256) — (1,462,256) —

� . �� !"#$% 1,019,032,511 1,127,116,905 947,014,506 1,124,990,278

�� �� !" 262,110 48,913 159,410 32,787

�� �� !" 2,184,252 23,787,613 1,839,278 22,719,658

�� �� !"#$%&' 54,358 20,618,811 54,358 20,618,811

� . �� !"#$% 1,017,110,369 1,103,378,205 945,334,638 1,102,303,407

�� �� !" 159,176,605 183,920,701 155,980,215 182,994,352

� . �� !"#$ 857,933,765 919,457,504 789,354,423 919,309,055

�� !"#$%&'()* 836,126,378 913,859,374 — —

�� !"# 21,807,386 5,598,130 — —

� . �� !"

�� �� !"# 0.289 0.316 — —

�� �� !"# 0.289 0.316 — —

�� !"#$%&'()*+,-./01$%234),-5601$%78

�� !"

�� !

2007�1-3�

�� �� 

�� �� �� ! �� �� !

�� ! �� ! �� ! �� !

� . �� !"#$%&'()

�� !"#$%&'()*+ 9,333,483,917 5,509,952,929 9,196,861,143 5,351,604,556

�� !"#$%&'() *+ 124,293,069 57,043,889 111,331,260 56,071,823

�� !"#$%&' 9,457,776,985 5,566,996,818 9,308,192,403 5,407,676,379

�� !"#$%&'()*+ 6,891,435,399 4,098,302,506 7,002,668,900 3,819,650,653

�� !"#$%!"��&'( 144,816,026 82,855,897 135,601,530 78,080,022

�� !"#$ 656,508,734 282,898,686 624,701,673 274,731,874

�� !"#$%&'() *+ 12,668,278 57,354,778 6,438,182 54,589,597

�� !"#$%&' 7,705,428,438 4,521,411,867 7,769,410,285 4,227,052,146

�� !"#$%&'()* 1,752,348,548 1,045,584,951 1,538,782,118 1,180,624,233

� . �� !"#$%&'()

�� !"�#$%& 20,091,000 — — —

�� !"#$"%&'( — — 1,851,052 —

�� !"#$%&"#'

�� !"#$%&'()*+ 42,423 — — —

�� !"#$%&'

�� !"# 9,247,007 29,587 — —

�� !"#$%&' 29,380,430 29,587 1,851,052 —

�� !"#$%&"#'

�� !"#$%&'() 620,411,550 394,105,151 612,486,795 266,720,269

�� !"#$% 66,000,000 — 36,000,000 —

�� !"#$%&'()

�� !"#$% 76,000 — — —

�� !"#$%&' 686,487,550 394,105,151 648,486,795 266,720,269

�� !"#$

�� !"#!$%&' (657,107,120) (394,075,564) (646,635,743) (266,720,269)

� . �� !"#$%&'()

�� !"#$%& 38,000,000 941,000,000 20,000,000 770,000,000

�� !"#$%& 1,000,000,000 500,000,000 1,000,000,000 500,000,000

�� !"#$%&

�� !"# 907,519 — — —

�� !"#$%&' 1,038,907,519 1,441,000,000 1,020,000,000 1,270,000,000

�� !"#$%& 1,656,210,000 1,767,716,221 1,496,710,000 1,755,216,221

�� !"!#$%&!'

�� !"# 41,731,338 37,560,630 26,404,686 36,099,232

�� !"#$%&

�� !"# 8,656 4,252,500 — 4,252,500

�� !"#$%&' 1,697,949,994 1,809,529,351 1,523,114,686 1,795,567,953

�� !"#$%&'()* (659,042,475) (368,529,351) (503,114,686) (525,567,953)

� . �� !"#$%

�� !"#$%& — — — —

� . �� ��!"#$%&' 436,198,983 282,980,036 389,031,688 388,336,011

�� !"#$

���� !"#$% 1,016,976,019 1,142,497,348 515,988,371 833,893,230

� . �� !" !#$%&' 1,453,174,972 1,425,477,384 905,020,059 1,222,229,241

�� !"#$%&'(  �� !"#$%&'  ��  �� !"#$%  ��

�� !"#$%&'%()*+,-.*#$%/�012

�� !"#$� %&'()*+,-./0+12./0345./0678./09:;./0

�� !"#$%!"&'()*+,-./01234!"567895:;<!"#=>?!"@

�� !"

�� !"#$%&'

�� 

�� 

�� !"#$%&

��� !"#�$%
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